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Red Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

ScareCrow 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 2277.40 1763.75 2755.35

Fake Electorphants 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1707.85 1864.85 2055.25

One more Dyn 3 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1749.25 1823.15 2204.85

TGBPCdy 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1405.45 1641.85 1738.20

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

*Swoop 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 2204.60 1739.45 2570.80

Foley Dynasty 3 11 3 0 0.786 3-3 2057.60 1762.05 2471.25

(25)125 PA Gunners sflex 3 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1550.20 1791.70 1781.70

Tbd 25 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 1666.75 1809.25 1945.60

White Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

OC SF 8 X 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1788.65 1773.25 2175.85

FS54 T Law, Saquon, Stafford, Rice 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1751.45 1647.60 2193.25

FIRST PICK 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 1631.15 1810.25 2039.90

Hop 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1405.05 1768.25 1770.65

Total Points
ScareCrow 2755.35

*Swoop 2570.80

Foley Dynasty 3 2471.25

One more Dyn 3 2204.85

FS54 T Law, Saquon, Stafford, Rice 2193.25

OC SF 8 X 2175.85

Fake Electorphants 2055.25

FIRST PICK 2039.90

Tbd 25 1945.60

(25)125 PA Gunners sflex 3 1781.70

Hop 1770.65

TGBPCdy 1738.20
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